2.3

Dienst Uitvoering Onderwijs
Ministerie van Onderwijs, Cultuur en
Wetenschap

National Education Program 2025

This form

Educational Institutions in the Dutch Caribbean need to fill out this
form. Please use it to specify how you spent the funds from the
National Education Program.

Send
E-mail this form to caribisch.nederland@duo.nl

Details School Board

School Board identification
number

Name School Board
Street address and number

City and Island/Country
Clarification by School Board

Have funds been spent on hiring [ Yes
non-salaried staff (PNIL)?
[0 No > When the answer is no, go to question 3

If so, what is the percentage of If PNIL less than 5 staff, do not fill in the % because of General Data Protection Regulation
funds spent on hiring non-
salaried staff (PNIL)?

Explanation for percentage of

funds spent on hiring non-
salaried staff (PNIL)

Allocation of central funds (‘bovenschoolse middelen’) at board level

Has the Participation Council O Yes
agreed to the spending
proposal? O No

50221E-25-001
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Interventions at Board level
Give details about the amounts spent on specific central resources

4.1 Interventions for more educa-
tion to improve knowledge and
skills of students

g.2 Interventions to enable more
effective use of education and
improve knowledge and skills

4.3 Interventions to improve social-
emotional and physical student
development

4.4 Interventions to improve execu-
tive functioning development in
students

4.5 Interventions to employ (extra)
staff and support

4.6 Interventions that help facilitate
(in combination with previously
mentioned measures)

g.7 Otherinterventions

4.8 Total amount of interventions

Interventions per educational institution

Indicate per institution code how much money ($) was spent on which interventions and if there is an agreement with the
proposal for using the funds

5.1 Institution code

5.2 Interventions for more educa-
tion to improve knowledge and
skills in groups of students

5.3 Interventions to enable more
effective use of education and
improve knowledge and skills

5.4 Interventions aimed atim-
proving social-emotional and
physical student development

5.5 Interventions to improve execu-
tive functioning development in
students

5.6 Interventions to employ (extra)
staff and support

5.7 Interventions that help facilitate
(in combination with previously

mentioned measures)

5.8 Otherinterventions

5.9 Total amount of interventions

5.10 Has the Participation Council O Yes O Yes O Yes O Yes
agreed to the spending
proposal? 0 No J No O No O No



6.1 Explanation of the use of funds

7.1 Name
7.2 Telephone number

7.3 E-mail
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National Education Program 2025
Dienst Uitvoering Onderwijs
Ministerie van Onderwijs, Cultuur en Wetenschap

Explanation of expenditure

Contact person

First name Initial(s) Last name

Signature by or on behalf of School Board

First name Initial(s) Last name
Day Month Year

Signature



	4: 
	8: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	5: 
	1a: 
	1b: 
	1c: 
	1d: 
	2a: 
	2b: 
	2c: 
	2d: 
	10a: Off
	10b: Off
	10c: Off
	10d: Off
	3a: 
	3b: 
	3c: 
	3d: 
	4a: 
	4b: 
	4c: 
	4d: 
	5a: 
	5b: 
	5c: 
	5d: 
	6a: 
	6b: 
	6c: 
	6d: 
	7a: 
	7b: 
	8a: 
	8b: 
	8c: 
	8d: 
	7c: 
	7d: 
	9a: 
	9b: 
	9c: 
	9d: 

	1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3a: 
	3b: 
	3c: 

	2: 
	1: Off
	2: 
	3: 

	3: 
	1: Off

	6: 
	1: 

	7: 
	2: 
	3: 
	1b: 
	1a: 
	1c: 

	8: 
	1d: 
	1a: 
	1b: 
	1c: 



